Sykesville Historic District Commission Agenda

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

7:00 P.M. Call to Order — Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes:

7:05 P.M. Business:

#17-14

#17-15

#17-16

#17-17

#16-01

#17-18

#17-19

#16-19

September 26, 2017

Town of Sykesville Flag Pole at 7547 Main Street
Town of Sykesville Removal of Railroad tracks on Main Street

Bruce Greenberg Minor Repair and Business Sign at 7566

Main Street
Scott Jendrek Minor Alteration or Repair at 7609 Main
Street
Scott Jendrek Reapprove of Business Sign at 7609 Main
Street

Laura Gay Loskarn  Replacement of deteriorating exterior at
7533 Main Street

St. Joseph’s Church  Tree Removal at 703 Sandosky Road

Warfield Complex Development Plan

8:30 P.M. Committee Reports:

8:40 P.M. Business:

ADJOURNMENT:

Gate House Museum Report
Schoolhouse Report

Business Use of Sidewalks Update
Open positions on the Commission
Observation of Violations





