Sykesville Historic District Commission Agenda Tuesday, October 24, 2017

7:00 P.M. Call to Order – Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes: September 26, 2017

7:05 P.M. Business:

•	#17-14	Town of Sykesville	Flag Pole at 7547 Main Street
•	#17-15	Town of Sykesville	Removal of Railroad tracks on Main Street
•	#17-16	Bruce Greenberg	Minor Repair and Business Sign at 7566 Main Street
•	#17-17	Scott Jendrek	Minor Alteration or Repair at 7609 Main Street
•	#16-01	Scott Jendrek	Reapprove of Business Sign at 7609 Main Street
•	#17-18	Laura Gay Loskarn	Replacement of deteriorating exterior at 7533 Main Street
•	#17-19	St. Joseph's Church	Tree Removal at 703 Sandosky Road
•	#16-19	Warfield Complex Development Plan	

8:30 P.M. Committee Reports:

- Gate House Museum Report
- Schoolhouse Report

8:40 P.M. Business:

- Business Use of Sidewalks Update
- Open positions on the Commission
- Observation of Violations

ADJOURNMENT: